United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Beacon Facility - Mailstop 8718

1400 Independence Avenue, S.W

Room 3522-S, STOP 0239

Kansas City, MO 64141-6205

SOLICITATION
Domestic Commaodity Invitation

Bid invitation Overview

Bid Timezone: Central Time

Start Date: 04/20/2017 13:00:00
Offer Due Date : 05/03/2017 09:00:00
Opening date: 05/03/2017 09:00:00
Invitation Type : Definite Delivery

Additional requested information:

Tendering text - Header :
Please review all solicitation documents.

Information
Description:

Bid invitation number:
Purchasing Group:

12-3J14-17-S-0230
2000004686
AMS Dairy
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SOLICITATION Information
Domestic Commodity Invitation Description: 12-3J14-17-S-0230
Bid invitation number: 2000004686

Certification Questions :
Please note answering Bid Certification Questions in WBSCM is a required component of the offer.

See attached documents:

. BID CERTIFICATION QUESTIONS

. MASTER SOLICITATION

. COMMODITY REQUIREMENTS DOCUMENT
. TENDERING TEXT

A W NP

Attributes :

1. Food Safety Modernization Act

Permitted values: - YES
- NO
2. DUNS and Size Standard
3. SAM

3a. SAM Reps and Certs

4. Amendments to Solicitation

5. Timely Deliveries

Permitted values: - HAVE BEEN DELIVERED

- HAVE NOT BEEN DELIVERED
- NO PREVIOUS CONTRACTS

6. Brand Name and Pack Size

7. Plant Locations

8. Non-Manufacturers

9. Supplier Agreement

10. Quality Control

11. Meets Commodity Specifications

12. Accelerated Payments

13. Offeror Contact Information

13a. Emergency Contact

Bid invitation Item details
Item Material Description Required by ZipCode Quantity
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SOLICITATION Information
Domestic Commodity Invitation Description: 12-3J14-17-S-0230
Bid invitation number: 2000004686

Item Material Description Required by ZipCode Quantity
10 YOGURT
20 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 OZ
30 POMONA CA

40 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 91767 2,520
0z
50 EMMETT ID
60 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 09/18/2017-09/20/2017 83617 2,520
oz
70 JACKSON MS
80 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/07/2017-08/09/2017 39209 3,960
oz
90 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 39209 3,756
0z
100 CREEDMOOR NC
110 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 27522 5,640
oz
120 SALISBURY NC
130 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 28147 4,116
oz
140 NEWARK NJ
150 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 07114 14,700
0z
160 VINELAND NJ
170 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 08360 4,800
0z
180 LAS VEGAS NV
190 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 89115 29,400
oz
200 FORT MILL SC
210 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 08/07/2017-08/09/2017 29715 4,992
oz
220 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 09/18/2017-09/20/2017 29715 2,568
oz
230 LEXINGTON SC
240 110400 YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 09/18/2017-09/20/2017 29072 2,520
oz

Total Quantity for YOGURT HI PROTEIN BLUEBERRY CUP-24/4 OZ 81,492
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Domestic Commodity Invitation Description: 12-3J14-17-S-0230

Bid invitation number: 2000004686

Item Material Description Required by ZipCode Quantity

250 YOGURT HI PROTEIN PEACH CUP-24/4 OZ
260 EMMETT ID
270 110863 YOGURT HI PROTEIN PEACH CUP-24/4 OZ  09/18/2017-09/20/2017 83617
280 JACKSON MS
290 110863 YOGURT HI PROTEIN PEACH CUP-24/4 OZ  08/07/2017-08/09/2017 39209
300 110863 YOGURT HI PROTEIN PEACH CUP-24/4 OZ  09/04/2017-09/06/2017 39209
310 LAS VEGAS NV
320 110863 YOGURT HI PROTEIN PEACH CUP-24/4 OZ  08/21/2017-08/23/2017 89115
330 110863 YOGURT HI PROTEIN PEACH CUP-24/4 OZ  09/18/2017-09/20/2017 89115
Total Quantity for YOGURT HI PROTEIN PEACH CUP-24/4 Oz

340 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY CUP-24/4 OZ
350 POMONA CA

360 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 91767
CUP-24/4 OZ
370 DES MOINES IA
380 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 08/07/2017-08/09/2017 50319
CUP-24/4 OZ
390 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 50319
CUP-24/4 OZ
400 EMMETT ID
410 110401  YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/18/2017-09/20/2017 83617
CUP-24/4 OZ
420 JACKSON MS
430 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 08/07/2017-08/09/2017 39209
CUP-24/4 OZ
440 110401  YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 39209
CUP-24/4 OZ
450 CREEDMOORNC
460 110401  YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 27522
CUP-24/4 OZ
470 SALISBURY NC
480 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 28147
CUP-24/4 OZ

490 FARGO ND
500 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 58102

2,520

3,414
3,324

29,400
29,400
68,058

3,156

2,520

2,520

2,640

7,788

4,158

8,202

3,246

3,798
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SOLICITATION
Domestic Commodity Invitation
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Information
Description: 12-3J14-17-S-0230
Bid invitation number: 2000004686

700 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ

710 POMONA CA
720 110398

Item Material Description Required by ZipCode Quantity
CUP-24/4 OZ
510 NEWARK NJ
520 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/18/2017-09/20/2017 07114 14,700
CUP-24/4 OZ
530 VINELAND NJ
540 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/18/2017-09/20/2017 08360 4,800
CUP-24/4 OZ
550 LAS VEGAS NV
560 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 08/07/2017-08/09/2017 89115 29,400
CUP-24/4 OZ
570 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 89115 29,400
CUP-24/4 OZ
580 FORT MILL SC
590 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 08/07/2017-08/09/2017 29715 7,908
CUP-24/4 OZ
600 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 29715 7,902
CUP-24/4 OZ
610 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 29715 8,130
CUP-24/4 OZ
620 LEXINGTON SC
630 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 09/04/2017-09/06/2017 29072 3,570
CUP-24/4 OZ
640 BELLEVUE WA
650 110401 YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 98005 2,520
CUP-24/4 OZ
Total Quantity for YOGURT HI PROTEIN STRAWBERRY CUP-24/4 146,358
0oz
660 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA CUP-24/4 OZ
670 LAS VEGAS NV
680 110402 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA CUP-24/4 OZ 08/07/2017-08/09/2017 89115 29,400
690 110402 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA CUP-24/4 OZ 09/18/2017-09/20/2017 89115 29,400
Total Quantity for YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA CUP-24/4 Oz 58,800

YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ 08/21/2017-08/23/2017 91767 3,600
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SOLICITATION
Domestic Commodity Invitation

Item Material Description

Information
Description:
Bid invitation number:

Required by

ZipCode Quantity
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12-3J14-17-S-0230
2000004686

730 SACRAMENTO CA

740 110398  YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ
750 JACKSON MS

760 110398 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ

770 110398 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ
780 CREEDMOOR NC

790 110398  YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ
800 NEWARK NJ

810 110398 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ
820 ESSEX VT

830 110398 YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ

08/21/2017-08/23/2017

08/07/2017-08/09/2017
09/04/2017-09/06/2017

08/21/2017-08/23/2017

09/18/2017-09/20/2017

08/21/2017-08/23/2017

95814

39209
39209

27522

07114

05452

Total Quantity for YOGURT HI PROTEIN VANILLA TUB-6/32 OZ

Total Quantity for Invitation

Ayt

letfrey lackson
Contracting Officer
United States Degartment of .ﬁ.uri{“ulll_lrt

5,616

4,500
3,696

7,380

8,400

3,600
36,792

391,500
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LB
LB
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LB

LB
LB
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